
Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

名 前
宮本 榮修
堀井 大輔
飯 田 勇一
世羅 大芽
小林  宏 一
岩井 信 之
和久井 智則
出羽  竜 也
布方 康 之
上ヶ 島 学
小保 方 大地
林 田 浩一
阿部 恭 弘
久保  洸介
金子 昌 弘
中野 美絵
吉沢 浩二
芳賀 祐 治
飯 島 一美
原  靖治
遠藤 秀 則

Max.周回数
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
6
6
6
3
0

Total Time
5:00.682
5:01.191
5:02.786
5:04.055
5:05.779
5:07.180
5:12.162
5:12.624
5:13.139
5:13.258
5:15.393
5:16.537
5:16.632
5:21.882
5:29.110
5:43.325
4:41.705
5:03.033
5:13.303
3:19.689

-.---

レ ー ス
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3
ラ ウ ン ド  3

総合ベス ト
42.502
42.506
42.355
41.639
42.524
43.059
42.551
43.291
44.262
42.940
42.484
43.680
43.592
43.824
44.673
46.866
45.226
45.988
46.130
45.721
-.---

モ デル
MUGEN
MUGEN
KYOSHO
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
KYOSHO
MUGEN
MUGEN
HOT BODIES
MUGEN
MUGEN
KYOSHO
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
ASSOCIATED
MUGEN

無 限 カ ッ プ2024 第5戦

予 選

ス ポー ツ

作成日：  2024/07/08 9:16:08 ラ イ セ ン ス ： Mugen Seiki Co., Ltd.

www.amb-it.com
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